VOLUME TOTAL

VOLUME TOTAL
Estaca Area de Areade | Volume de | Volume de | Volum. Corte | Volum Aterro ' Vglume
Corte (m?) | Aterro (m?) | Corte (m3) | Aterro (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Liquido (m3)
16+15,35 0,49 0,16 0.13 0,09 322,03 381,81 -59,78
17+0,00 0,48 0,02 2.24 0,41 324,27 382,22 -57,96
17+8,00 0,35 0,00 1.28 0,02 325,55 382,25 -56,70

Estaca Area de Areade | Volume de | Volume de | Volum. Corte | Volum Aterro ) Vglume
Corte (m?) | Aterro (m?) | Corte (m3) | Aterro (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Liquido (m3)
12+17,69 0,00 2,31 0.00 0,18 251,73 325,96 74,23
12+17,91 0,00 2,25 0.00 0,26 251,73 325,70 73,97
13+0,00 0,03 0,76 0.03 3,14 251,76 328,84 -77,08
13+2,84 1,49 0,00 2.16 1,08 253,92 329,93 -76,01
13+2,93 1,50 0,01 0.12 0,00 254,04 329,92 -75,89
13+3,01 1,49 0,02 0.12 0,00 254,16 329,92 -75,76
13+15,48 2,39 0,00 24.16 0,15 278,32 330,07 -51,76
13+15,50 2,40 0,00 0.04 0,00 278,36 330,07 51,71
13+15,52 2,41 0,00 0.05 0,00 278,41 330,07 51,67
14+0,00 1,48 0,00 8.71 0,00 287,11 330,07 -42,96
14+15,19 0,00 3,02 11.21 22,91 298,33 352,99 -54,66
14+15,24 0,00 3,02 0.00 0,00 298,33 352,99 -54,66
14+15,28 0,00 3,02 0.00 0,00 298,33 352,99 -54,67
15+0,00 0,00 2,12 0.00 12,14 298,33 365,13 -66,80
15+15,12 1,31 0,00 9.89 16,00 308,22 381,13 72,91
15+15,23 1,33 0,00 0.03 0,00 308,25 381,13 -72,89
15+15,35 1,32 0,00 0.02 0,00 308,26 381,13 72,87
16+0,00 0,78 0,00 4.89 0,00 313,15 381,13 -67,98
16+14,89 0,45 0,07 9.13 0,53 322,28 381,67 -59,39
16+15,12 0,45 0,12 0.12 0,06 322,16 381,73 -59,57
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